
Seelach

3622/16

3623/30

3623/22

3623/28

3623/6

3102

3623/9

36
23

/4

3623/26

36
23

/7

3623/27

Calisthenics

Bolzplatz

Spielplatz

Grillplatz

Spielplatz

Spielplatz

Spielplatz

6
5
4
3
2
1
Nr. Änderungen / Ergänzungen Datum: Durch:

Stadtbauamt -  Grünflächenabteilung
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Spielplatz Plattenwald
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